Village of River Forest 2019 Sewer Lining Bid Tabulation May 1, 2019 - 10:00AM

May 1, 2019 - 10:00AM			Insituform Technologies		Hoerr Construction, Inc.		Michels Pipe Services		Visu-Sewer of Illinois	
			17988 Edison	Ave	1416 County Roa	d 200N	817 Main St		9014 S. Thoma	as Ave
BASE BID			Chesterfield, MO 63005		Goodfield, IL 61742		Brownsville, WI 53006		Bridgeview, IL 60455	
Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
CIPP - 9"	LF	185	\$39.50	\$7,307.50	\$57.00	\$10,545.00	\$58.00	\$10,730.00	\$49.50	\$9,157.50
CIPP - 12"	LF	2287	\$34.20	\$78,215.40	\$41.00	\$93,767.00	\$45.00	\$102,915.00	\$55.00	\$125,785.00
CIPP - 15"	LF	540	\$41.10	\$22,194.00	\$52.00	\$28,080.00	\$64.00	\$34,560.00	\$87.00	\$46,980.00
Heavy Cleaning	LF	100	\$5.30	\$530.00	\$17.00	\$1,700.00	\$23.00	\$2,300.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
Cut Protruding Lateral	EA	5	\$317.40	\$1,587.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$405.00	\$2,025.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
Pt. Repair #1	LSUM	1	\$12,371.40	\$12,371.40	\$12,865.00	\$12,865.00	\$12,750.00	\$12,750.00	\$12,525.00	\$12,525.00
Bench Repair	EA	9	\$1,877.70	\$16,899.30	\$1,953.00	\$17,577.00	\$1,250.00	\$11,250.00	\$1,900.00	\$17,100.00

As Calculated	\$139,104.60	\$166,284.00	\$176,530.00	\$213,547.50
As Read	\$139,104.60	\$166,284.00	\$176,530.00	\$213,547.00